AR RmCHE tave | oane TICO/TERMIMAL SERVICE
s o oo | [T (TP i s
xx k0N CHECKED [843) 717-2226
L) o
X000 0008 AFPROVED TLE:
wmm ‘?Jj‘:f OO HOT SCALE DRAWNG. AlR DRYER‘
BENDIX ADIF, PSI ENGINE
NTERPRET GEOMETRC TOLERANCING,  THE SURECT MATTER SHOWN
PER: ASME | 450k TH04 CESCERED B THE DEAWHNG AMD ANY)
MATIRAL € MH,
i T P TR
FREH ALL RIGHTS TO
SEE NOTE N i E P MG BECLEAD
SEacs e o T SCALE: 1:32 | WEIGHT: 2548.10) SHEET 1 OF 1
I I

1



ARE H HCHES HanE ot L'chnm%Em
S % am e gl RIDGELAND, 5C 29934
e S o CHECKED [843) 717-2226
Xcce & 0068 APPROVED TITLE:

20t AlR DRYER, BEMDIX ADIP
PSI ENGINE
NO. REV
721468-C1
e SCALE: 1:32 | WEIGHT: 2548.10 SHEET 1 OF |
|

2 1



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

ASSEMBLY, AIR DRYER , BENDIX ADIP, 2015 FRAME, PSI ENGINE | 721468
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
721468-C1 REF |ASSEMBLY, AIR DRYER, BENDIX ADIP
1 40191-NS 1 AIR DRYER, BENDIX
2 82394 2 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 LONG
3 82438 2 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 3/8-16 X 2-1/2 LONG
4 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
5 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 3/8-16
6 41252 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY, H24312, 3/4" HOSE AT 111" (114-1/8"OAL STR-STR)
(COMPRESSER TO DRYER)
NOT SHOWN 40927 1 FITTING, ADAPTER, ELBOW, 90°, #12 JICM 1/2" NPT
7 42096 1 FITTING, ELBOW 45°, #12 MJIC TO #12 JIC, SWIVEL
8 40956 1 ADAPTER, STRAIGHT, 3/4 JICTO 1/2 PIPE
9 40878 1 FITTING, ADAPTER, 90°, BRASS, 5/8 TUBE X 1/2 NPT
10 40855 1 FITTING, ADAPTER 90°, BRASS, 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 NPT
11 61883 1 BRACKET, STANDOFF
12 42196 5 P-CLAMP, 7/8"
NOT SHOWN 12469 2 SPACER, PIPE
NOT SHOWN 82438 1 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 3/8-16 X 1 LONG
NOT SHOWN 85090 2 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
NOT SHOWN 85024 1 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 3/8-16
13 82371 1 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 5/16-18 X 1 LONG, GRD 8
14 82393 1 BOLT, HEX, 5/16-18 X 1-1/2 LONG, GRD 88509
15 85090 4 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16
16 85024 2 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 5/16-18
REV DATE BY SHEET
C 12/2/2016 MAL 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




